Fri. Dec. 1*
Tues. Dec. 5%
Fri. Dec. 8™
Tues. Dec. 12t
Sat. Dec. 16
Fri. Dec. 22
Sat. Dec. 23"
Fri. Dec. 29
Sat. Dec. 30"
Sun. Jan. 7"
Tues. Jan 9t
Fri. Jan 12"
Tues. Jan. 16™"
Fri. Jan. 19t
Tues. Jan 23"
Fri. Jan 26
Tues. Jan 30
Fri. Feb. 2™

Tues. Feb 6

Fri. Feb 9t or 10t

Thurs. Feb 15"
TBA

THS Boys Basketball 2023-24

Central

Newcomerstown

Edison

Bridgeport

Newcomerstown

Wellsville

Southern Local

McDonald-TKHS
Steubenville-TKHS

East Canton
Central
Buckeye Local
Wellsville
Frontier
Clay-Batelle
Bridgeport
Oak Glen
Indian Creek
OVAC

OVAC

Indian Creek

Edison

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
@CV
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
TBA
TBA
Home

Rocket Mortgage

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6:25
8:05
5:00
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM

6PM






